Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Global Tooling Portable Planer Knife Sets
Thank you for shopping with us!

Knives Length Thickness Width Manufacturer Price

Fits Planer 6 in Delta 37-195, 37-275X, 37-190.
(Single Edge)

PKH-14801 2 6in HSS 1/16 in 7/8 in Fits Planer 6 in Delta 37-070, JT160. (Single Edge) Global Tooling $30.52

PKH-14803 3 6in HSS 2.7 mm 16.5 mm Global Tooling $37.38

Fits Planer 12 in Craftsman 21722. Central Machinery
95082. (Double Edged)

PKH-12810 2 12 15/32in  HSS 1/16 in 3/4in Fits Planer 12 in Delta 22-540. (Double Edged) Global Tooling $50.58

Fits Planer 12 1/2 in Delta 22-560, 22-565, TP305,
TP400LS. Ryobi AP-12. Craftsman 21758. Grizzly

PKH-12804 2 12in HSS 1/16 in 15/32 in Global Tooling $53.84

PKH-12803 2 12 1/2 in HSS 1/16 in 15/32 in G0663. Performax 240-3749. Porter Cable PC305TP. Global Tooling $54.04
Powertec PL1250. (Double Edged)
Fits Planer 12 1/2 in Craftsman 233780. Wilton

PKH-12818 2 121/2in HSS 1/8 in 45/64 in 99178, 34463. Rockwell RK9018. Jet 708813. Global Tooling $67.04
JWP-12DX. (Double Edged)

PKH-12801 3 121/2in HSS 1/16 in 7/8 in Fits Planer 12 1/2 in DeWalt DW734. (Double Edged) Global Tooling $112.56

PKH-12809 2 12 1/2in HSS 1/8in 11/16 in Fits Planer 12 1/2 in DeWalt DW733. (Single Edge) Global Tooling $65.14


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

PKH-12802

PKH-12806

PKH-12826

PKH-12800

PKH-12800-C

PKH-12827

PKH-12828

13in

13in
13in
13in
13in
13 3/16in

13 3/8in

HSS

HSS

HSS
HSS

Carbide
Tipped

HSS

HSS

1/16 in

1/16 in
1/16 in
1/16 in
1/16 in
1/16 in

1/16 in

15/32in

1/2 in
3/4 in
7/8 in
7/8 in
15/32 in

15/32in

Fits Planer 13 in Delta 22-580, TP300. Grizzly G0689.
(Double Edged)

Fits Planer 13 in Ryobi AP1300. Order 2 sets for 3
Knife Craftsman Model 21748 & 3 Knife Masterforce
Model 2400045. (Double Edged)

Fits Planer 13 in Ryobi AP1301. (Double Edged)
Fits Planer 13 in DeWalt DW735. (Double Edged)

Fits Planer 13 in DeWalt DW735. (Single Edge)

Fits Planer 13 in Delta 22-590. (Double Edged)

Fits Planer 13 in Ridgid R4331, R4330. (Double
Edged)

Global Tooling

Global Tooling
Global Tooling
Global Tooling
Global Tooling
Global Tooling

Global Tooling

$49.70

$50.00
$73.96
$117.04
$489.14
$60.50

$98.18



