Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Global Tooling Portable Planer Knife Sets Thank you for shopping with us!

Item #	Knives	Length	Grade	Thickness	Width	Fits	Manufacturer	Price
PKH-14803	3	6 in	HSS	2.7 mm	16.5 mm	Fits Planer 6 in Delta 37-195, 37-275X, 37-190. (Single Edge)	Global Tooling	\$37.38
PKH-14801	2	6 in	HSS	1/16 in	7/8 in	Fits Planer 6 in Delta 37-070, JT160. (Single Edge)	Global Tooling	\$30.52
PKH-12804	2	12 in	HSS	1/16 in	15/32 in	Fits Planer 12 in Craftsman 21722. Central Machinery 95082. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$53.84
PKH-12810	2	12 15/32 in	HSS	1/16 in	3/4 in	Fits Planer 12 in Delta 22-540. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$50.58
PKH-12803	2	12 1/2 in	HSS	1/16 in	15/32 in	Fits Planer 12 1/2 in Delta 22-560, 22-565, TP305, TP400LS. Ryobi AP-12. Craftsman 21758. Grizzly G0663. Performax 240-3749. Porter Cable PC305TP. Powertec PL1250. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$54.04
PKH-12818	2	12 1/2 in	HSS	1/8 in	45/64 in	Fits Planer 12 1/2 in Craftsman 233780. Wilton 99178, 34463. Rockwell RK9018. Jet 708813. JWP-12DX. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$67.04
PKH-12801	3	12 1/2 in	HSS	1/16 in	7/8 in	Fits Planer 12 1/2 in DeWalt DW734. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$112.56
PKH-12809	2	12 1/2 in	HSS	1/8 in	1 1/16 in	Fits Planer 12 1/2 in DeWalt DW733. (Single Edge)	Global Tooling	\$65.14

PKH-12802	2	13 in	HSS	1/16 in	15/32 in	Fits Planer 13 in Delta 22-580, TP300. Grizzly G0689. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$49.70
PKH-12806	2	13 in	HSS	1/16 in	1/2 in	Fits Planer 13 in Ryobi AP1300. Order 2 sets for 3 Knife Craftsman Model 21748 & 3 Knife Masterforce Model 2400045. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$50.00
PKH-12826	2	13 in	HSS	1/16 in	3/4 in	Fits Planer 13 in Ryobi AP1301. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$73.96
PKH-12800	3	13 in	HSS	1/16 in	7/8 in	Fits Planer 13 in DeWalt DW735. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$117.04
PKH-12800-C	3	13 in	Carbide Tipped	1/16 in	7/8 in	Fits Planer 13 in DeWalt DW735. (Single Edge)	Global Tooling	\$489.14
PKH-12827	3	13 3/16 in	HSS	1/16 in	15/32 in	Fits Planer 13 in Delta 22-590. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$60.50
PKH-12828	3	13 3/8 in	HSS	1/16 in	15/32 in	Fits Planer 13 in Ridgid R4331, R4330. (Double Edged)	Global Tooling	\$98.18